
Avenview FO-DVI-DL-330 Dual Link DVI Extender (Transmitter/Receiver) Set over

Fiber

Unit FO-DVI-DL-330 Transmitter FO-DVI-DL-330 Receiver

Unit Description DVI Dual Link Fiber Optic Transmitter DVI Dual Link Fiber Optic Receiver

Input Signal TMDS Signal (DVI 1.0 Standard)

Output Signal TMDS Signal (DVI 1.0 Standard)

Video Bandwidth 1.65Gbps

Supported Resolution & Distance
Single Link: WUXGA 1920 x 1200 @ 100 meters ( 330 feet) Dual Link: WQXGA 2560 x 1600 @ 100

meters (330 feet)

Optical Converter 7 ch 850 nm Multi-Mode VCSEL 7 ch GaAs PIN photo Diode

DVI Connector 24 pin DVI-D Plug

Optical Connector 7 LC Connector

Power Supply 5V 2A DC

Dimension 1.2" x 7.1" x 3.5"
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